
2012 MEN'S VARSITY PLAYERS/ROOKIES OF THE WEEK 

SEPTEMBER 3 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Svetozar Stefanovic (Brown University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Walker Shockley (Brown University)  

Rookie of the Week: Noah Harrison (Harvard University)  

Southern Division Player of the Week: Paul Pedrotty (U.S. Naval Academy) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Erik Henrikson (Johns Hopkins University) /  

Cameron Illes (George Washington University) 

Rookie of the Week: Stefan Aleksic (Bucknell University) / 

Bogdan Petkovic (George Washington University) 

    

SEPTEMBER 10 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Kale Rogers (Massachusetts Institute of Technology) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Igor Mladenovic (St. Francis College)  

Rookie of the Week: Kale Rogers (Massachusetts Institute of Technology) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Brett Luehmann (Mercyhurst University) / 

Drew Hoffenberg (Princeton University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Danny Ovelar (Johns Hopkins University)  

Rookie of the Week: Adam Wolf (Gannon University) / 

Ty Elder (Penn State Behrend) 

    

SEPTEMBER 17 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Henry Fox (Brown University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Walker Shockley (Brown University)  

Rookie of the Week: Ben Zepfel (Harvard University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Sam Butler (Princeton University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Napleton (Bucknell University)  

Rookie of the Week: Garret Schoeman (Mercyhurst University)  

    

SEPTEMBER 24 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Svetozar Stefanovic (Brown University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Jimmy Field (Harvard University) 

Rookie of the Week: Blake Lee (Harvard University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Ross Schofield (Johns Hopkins University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Cameron Illes (George Washington University)  

Rookie of the Week: Kevin Dunigan (Washington & Jefferson College) / 

Jorge Flores (Salem International University) 

    

OCTOBER 1 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Henry Fox (Brown University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Igor Mladenovic (St. Francis College)  

Rookie of the Week: Will Klein (Brown University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Brett Luehmann (Mercyhurst University)  
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Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Napleton (Bucknell University)  

Rookie of the Week: Adam Wolf (Gannon University) 

    

OCTOBER 8 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Noah Harrison (Harvard University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Stefen Hill (Iona College) 

Rookie of the Week: Noah Harrison (Harvard University)  

Southern Division Player of the Week: Daniel Tyner (George Washington University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Cameron Illes (George Washington University)  

Rookie of the Week: Erik Henrikson (Johns Hopkins University) 

    

OCTOBER 15 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: James McNamara (Brown University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: James McNamara (Brown University)  

Rookie of the Week: Ben Zepfel (Harvard University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Brian Barron (Bucknell University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Napleton (Bucknell University)  

Rookie of the Week: Adam Wolf (Gannon University) 

    

OCTOBER 22 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Svetozar Stefanovic (Brown University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Walker Shockley (Brown University)  

Rookie of the Week: Blake Lee (Harvard University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Ross Schofield (Johns Hopkins University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Napleton (Bucknell University)  

Rookie of the Week: Garret Schoeman (Mercyhurst University)  

    

OCTOBER 29 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Alex Judge (Fordham University) 

Defensive Player of the Week: Noah LeBeau (Fordham University)  

Rookie of the Week: Robbie Fluegge (Harvard University)  

Southern Division Player of the Week: Brett Luehmann (Mercyhurst University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Cote (Mercyhurst University)  

Rookie of the Week: Jorge Flores (Salem International University)  

    

NOVEMBER 5 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Bosko Stankovic (St. Francis College)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Igor Mladenovic (St. Francis College)  

Rookie of the Week: Ben Zepfel (Harvard University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Brian Barron (Bucknell University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Napleton (Bucknell University)  

Rookie of the Week: Bogdan Petkovic (George Washington University) 
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NOVEMBER 12 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

No competition   

    

NOVEMBER 19 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Marko Gencic (St. Francis College)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Igor Mladenovic (St. Francis College)  

Rookie of the Week: Ben Zepfel (Harvard University) 

Southern Division Player of the Week: Alex Nowlin (Bucknell University)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Matt Napleton (Bucknell University)  

Rookie of the Week: Stefan Aleksic (Bucknell University)  

    

NOVEMBER 26 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

No competition   

    

DECEMBER 3 PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 

Northern Division Player of the Week: Marko Gencic (St. Francis College)  

Defensive Player of the Week: Igor Mladenovic (St. Francis College)  

Rookie of the Week: Liam Veazey / Jacob Barashick (St. Francis College) 
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